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A PRESENT FROM LYME TEL:01297
Ad Lucem Town Mill 442284
Ammonite Fine Foods 39 Broad Street 444206
ATouch of Vintage 51 Broad Street 442233
Cath Kidston Stockist, Range of Gifts
Alice’s Bear Shop Teddy Bears Galore 19 Broad Street 444589
Fudge Kitchen 9 Broad Street 07971 952885

Original Handmade Crumbly Fudge

Fuego Clothing, Gifts, Interiors
Ginger Beer Vintage, Gifts, Gardens
Lyme Regis Antique & Craft Centre

National Trust
Pug and Puffin
PAPA LUCA

5a Coombe Street
12 Broad Street
Marine Parade
Marine Parade

20 Broad Street
14b Broad Street

Lifestyle Vintage Interiors

Onni Design Picture Framing
Old Forge Fossil Shop

35 Broad Street
15 Broad Street

Fossils, Crystals, Jewellery

Roly’s Fudge Shop - Handmade Fudge

Ryder & Hope

The Mermaid Gallery and Shop

Things | Like

62 Broad Street
30 Broad Street
Church Street
32a Broad Street

443933
444443
445053
445828
792589
444933

443824
445977

07896 004278
443304
443074

07896 624014

TO DELIGHT TEL:01297

House of Flowers
Lyme Regis Museum
Marine Theatre

Sew La Di Da Vintage

34 Broad Street
Bridge Street
Church Street
Town Mill

Workshops, Classes, Fabrics & Indie Pattern Designer

444743
443370
442138
443205

HUNGER & THIRST TEL:01297

Amid Giant’s & Idols
Artisan Coffee House and Micro Roaster

59 Silver Street

The Blue Sea Cafe Marine Parade

Baboo Gelato No.3 The Kiosk, The Cobb
Bell Cliff Restaurant .5-6 Broad Street

By the Bay Restaurant Marine Parade

Beachfront Dining
Costa Coffee
Cellar 59

48 Broad Street
57 Broad Street

Dottie Kitchen www.dottiekitchen.co.uk 7 Broad Street

Juices, Smoothies Organic Coffee & Wholesome Food
Holmbush Cafe Holmbush Car Park

Herbie’s Dino Bar
Burgers, Fresh Fish & Chips

No.1 The Kiosk, The Cobb

Hix Oyster & Fish House Cobb Road

Italia 14-15 Monmouth Street

Authentic Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria
Jane’s Cafe 29 Marine Parade
Largigi - Thai Restaurant and Café Marine Parade

LBK (Lyme Bay Kitchen)
Burgers, Fish and Chips, Roast Dinners

Coombe Street

Lyme’s Fish Bar 34 Coombe Street

Lyme’s Fish Bar on the Beach No.2 The Kiosk, The Cobb

Lyme Regis Brewery Mill Lane
Millside Restaurant 1 Mill Lane
Local Produce

Mulberry Manor 10 Broad Street

Ocean View Restaurant Marine Parade

Pizza Steak House 2 Drake’s Way, Broad St
Poco Pizza 18a Marine Parade
Seafood Stall Ozone Terrace, Cobb Square
The Beach House Café 24 Marine Parade
The Courtyard Café Mill Lane

The Cobb Arms
Pub with Accommodation & Views

Cobb Square

The Harbour Inn 23 Marine Parade

Beach View Dining

The Fisherman’s Wife Takeaway The Cobb

The Mariners Restaurant Silver Street

The Pilot Boat Inn Bridge Street

The Royal Lion Hotel 60 Broad Street

Restaurant & Bar

The Royal Standard 25 Marine Parade

Pub on the Beach

Tierra Kitchen 1A Coombe Street

Vegetarian Restaurant

Taste of India 47a Silver Street

Restaurant and home delivery

07928 790254

07896 624014

442459
442668

445111
445086
07803 574 548

07775513066

446910
442123

442657
442432
445816

www.lbkgourmetburgerbar.co.uk

442375
442375
444354
445999

444611 3
442059
444788
01297 598591

445923
445757
443242

442299

07443 657275
442753
443157
445622

442637
445189

444224

STOCKING UP THE LARDER TEL:01297

Wet Fish Shop - www.wetfishshop.com Cobb Square

Colyton Butchers 55 Broad Street

444205

.JBP E17 Fishing Boat

SAND & SEA TEL:01297

Boat Building Academy Monmouth Beach 445545
Boylo’s Watersports Surfwear, Hardwear Marine Parade 444222
Harbour Stores Cobb Square - 444228

Convenience and Ice Cream Parlour
The Cobb 07918 998948
The Cobb 444230
Monmouth Beach 443788
The Cobb 07790 400 300

Lyme Regis Marine Aquarium
Lyme Regis Powerboat Club

Lyme RIB Rides & Coastal Cruises
www.lymeribrides.com

Neptune & Frances Jane Fishing Boat The Cobb 07717 752544

Persuasion 19 Marine Parade 792032
Coastal inspired gifts and clothing
The Slipway Cobb Square 442552

DRESSING UP TEL:01297

a k mayne 40 Silver Street 07799 635253
Casual Wear Old Bonded Store, 444829
For Locals and Visitors Marine Parade

Ruby & Oscar Clothing & Gifts 19 Marine Parade 445291

N K Rare Knitwear 35 Coombe Street 07800 879542

Liberty & Family Fashion & Gifts 10A Broad Street 07771 874511

Seasatt 8 Broad Street 442996
Beautiful Accessories, Clothing and Homeware
Pebbles Boutique 35 Broad Street 443824
Primary Colours 50 Broad Street 445655
Kids Clothes & Toys

FOR BOOKWORMS & ART LOVERS TEL:01297
Bizley Art 12a Coombe Street 07543 815329
Blue Lias Gallery Gallery Gifts 47 Coombe Street 444919
Coombe Street Gallery 33 Coombe Street 444817
www.coombestreetgallery.com
Edwards & Parr 13 Broad Street 443356
Gifts, Gallery, Interiors
Sanctuary Bookshop 65 Broad Street 445815
Booklovers’ B&B
Serendip 11 Broad Street 442594
The Writing Room 6a Bridge Street 07790 503607
Stationary Shop and Space to Write www.writingroomlyme.com
Town Mill Galleries The Mill

TAKE CARE OF YOURSELF TEL:01297
Along Came Polly 5/6 Drake’s Way 442750
London Hairdressing in Lyme
B Health and Fitness Uplyme Road 442266

Studio Classes, Personal Trainer, Gym, Physio

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION
53 Broad Street

TEL:01297
445666
445500

Fortnum Smith & Banwell

Martin Diplock 36 Broad Street

AND WHAT IS MORE TEL:01297
The Amusement Arcade Marine Parade 443591
Lyme Regis Golf Club Uplyme Road 442963

USEFUL SERVICES TEL:01297

Arthur Fordham & Co 67 Broad Street 442607
CGTC Ltd - www.cgtcdevelopment.com Pound Road 443347
Business and Interpersonal Skills Coaching and Training

Coastline Creative The Town Mill 443382
Brand, Graphic Design, Print and Web

Design For Living info@designforliving.eu 792529
Home Renovation, Product Sourcing, Lifestyle Management

Essential Websites essential-websites.com 444353
Kent House Health Centre Silver Street 443399
Kitson & Trotman Solicitors 58 Broad Street 442580
Lyme Regis School of English Language 442675
enquiries@english-lessons.org.uk

Lyme Launderette Lym Close 445807
LymeNet St Michael’s Centre, 444570
Internet Facilities & Courses Church Street

Lyme Regis Medical Centre Uplyme Road 445777
Lyme Regis Post Office Broad Street 442836
Mobile Marine Mechanics The Slipway 07798 683572
Police 101
Scott Rowe Solicitors 29 Broad Street 443777
Sparkbrights Electrician 442911
The Fisherman’s College The Cobb 07717 752544
Tourist Information Centre Church Street 442138
Uplyme Garage & Stores Uplyme 443288

(Petrol Station and Post Office)

Utility Warehouse
Save money on your utility bills and shopping

Your World Travel
Local Independent Travel Agent

A BED FOR THE NIGHT TEL:01297

www.shrinkingbills.org

Broad Street 300392

Charnwood Guest House 21 Woodmead Road 445281
Cleveland B&B Pound Street 442012
www.lymeregis.co

Clovelly Guest House View Road 07803 574548
Devonia Guest House Pound Road 442869
Dorset House Pound Road 442055
www.dorsethouselyme.com

Dower House Hotel Rousdon 21047
www.dhhotel.com

Fairwater Head Hotel Axminster 678349
www.fairwaterheadhotel.co.uk

Hill Barn Cottages Uplyme 445185
Self Catering and B&B

Hix Town House 1 Pound Street 442499
The Mermaid B&B Church Street 443074
Royal Lion Hotel 60 Broad Street 445622
Sea Tree House 18 Broad Street 442244
Self Catering Sea View Apartments

The Alexandra Hotel & Restaurant 4 Pound Street 442010
The Mariners Hotel & Restaurant Silver Street 442753
Old Lyme Guest House 29 Coombe Street 442929
Westwood Guest House 1 Woodmead Road 442376

CARAVAN AND CAMPING TEL:01297

Hook Farm 442801

Camping & Touring Park

Gore Lane, Uplyme



