



A PRESENT FROM LYME		TEL: 01297
Ad Lucem	Town Mill	442284
Ammonite Fine Foods	39 Broad Street	444206
A Touch of Vintage Cath Kidston Stockist, Range of Gifts	51 Broad Street	442233
Alice's Bear Shop Teddy Bears Galore	19 Broad Street	444589
Fudge Kitchen Original Handmade Crumbly Fudge	9 Broad Street	07971 952885
Fuego Clothing, Gifts, Interiors	5a Coombe Street	443933
Ginger Beer <i>Vintage</i> , <i>Gifts</i> , <i>Gardens</i>	12 Broad Street	44444
Lyme Regis Antique & Craft Centre	Marine Parade	445053
National Trust	Marine Parade	445828
Pug and Puffin	20 Broad Street	792589
PAPA LUCA Lifestyle Vintage Interiors	14b Broad Street	44493
Onni Design <i>Picture Framing</i>	35 Broad Street	44382
Old Forge Fossil Shop Fossils, Crystals, Jewellery	15 Broad Street	44597
Roly's Fudge Shop - Handmade Fudge	62 Broad Street	07896 004278
Ryder & Hope	30 Broad Street	443304
The Mermaid Gallery and Shop	Church Street	443074
Things I Like	32a Broad Street	07896 624014
TO DELIGHT		TEL: 01297

34 Broad Street

Bridge Street

Church Street

Town Mill

444743

443370

442138

443205

House of Flowers

Marine Theatre

Lyme Regis Museum

Sew La Di Da Vintage

Workshops, Classes, Fabrics & Indie Pattern Designer

HUNGER & THIRST		TEL: 01297
Amid Giant's & Idols Artisan Coffee House and Micro I	59 Silver Street Roaster	07928 790254
The Blue Sea Cafe	Marine Parade	07896 624014
Baboo Gelato	No.3 The Kiosk, The Cobb	
Bell Cliff Restaurant	,5-6 Broad Street	442459
By the Bay Restaurant Beachfront Dining	Marine Parade	442668
Costa Coffee	48 Broad Street	445111
Cellar 59	57 Broad Street	445086
Dottie Kitchen www.dottiekitche Juices, Smoothies Organic Coffee		07803 574 548
Holmbush Cafe	Holmbush Car Park	
Herbie's Dino Bar Burgers, Fresh Fish & Chips	No.1 The Kiosk, The Cobb	07775 513066
Hix Oyster & Fish House	Cobb Road	446910
Italia Authentic Italian Restaurant & P	14-15 Monmouth Street izzeria	442123
Jane's Cafe	29 Marine Parade	442657
Largigi - Thai Restaurant and Car	fé Marine Parade	442432
LBK (Lyme Bay Kitchen) Burgers, Fish and Chips, Roast D	Coombe Street Dinners www.lbkgourmet	445816 tburgerbar.co.uk
Lyme's Fish Bar	34 Coombe Street	442375
Lyme's Fish Bar on the Beach	No.2 The Kiosk, The Cobb	442375
Lyme Regis Brewery	Mill Lane	444354
Millside Restaurant Local Produce	1 Mill Lane	445999
Mulberry Manor	10 Broad Street	444613
Ocean View Restaurant	Marine Parade	442059
Pizza Steak House	2 Drake's Way, Broad St	444788
Poco Pizza	18a Marine Parade	01297 598591
Seafood Stall	Ozone Terrace, Cobb Square	
The Beach House Café	24 Marine Parade	445923
The Courtyard Café	Mill Lane	445757
The Cobb Arms Pub with Accommodation & View	Cobb Square	443242
The Harbour Inn Beach View Dining	23 Marine Parade	442299
The Fisherman's Wife Takeaway	The Cobb	07443 657275
The Mariners Restaurant	Silver Street	442753
The Pilot Boat Inn	Bridge Street	443157
The Royal Lion Hotel Restaurant & Bar	60 Broad Street	445622
The Royal Standard Pub on the Beach	25 Marine Parade	442637
Tierra Kitchen Vegetarian Restaurant	1A Coombe Street	445189
Taste of India Restaurant and home delivery	47a Silver Street	444224
		the Park No.

A SECTION OF SECTION OF SECTION	"自然"的"一"。这一	
STOCKING UP THE LARDER		TEL: 01297
Wet Fish Shop - www.wetfishshop.com	Cobb Square	444205
Colyton Butchers	55 Broad Street	

SAND & SEA		TEL: 01297	
Boat Building Academy	Monmouth Beach	445545	
Boylo's Watersports Surfwear, Hardwear	Marine Parade	444222	
Harbour Stores Convenience and Ice Cream Parlour	Cobb Square	444228	
JBP E17 Fishing Boat	The Cobb	07918 998948	
Lyme Regis Marine Aquarium	The Cobb	444230	
Lyme Regis Powerboat Club	Monmouth Beach	443788	
Lyme RIB Rides & Coastal Cruises www.lymeribrides.com	The Cobb	07790 400 300	
Neptune & Frances Jane Fishing Boat	The Cobb	07717 752544	
Persuasion Coastal inspired gifts and clothing	19 Marine Parade	792032	
The Slipway	Cobb Square	442552	
DRESSING UP		ΓEL: 01297	
a k mayne	40 Silver Street	07799 635253	
Casual Wear For Locals and Visitors	Old Bonded Store, Marine Parade	444829	
Ruby & Oscar Clothing & Gifts	19 Marine Parade	445291	
N K Rare Knitwear	35 Coombe Street	07800 879542	
Liberty & Family Fashion & Gifts	10A Broad Street	07771 874511	
Seasalt Beautiful Accessories, Clothing and Hom	8 Broad Street eware	442996	
Pebbles Boutique	35 Broad Street	443824	
Primary Colours Kids Clothes & Toys	50 Broad Street	445655	
FOR BOOKWORMS & ART LOVERS TEL: 01297			

FOR BOOKWORMS & ART L	OVERS	TEL: 01297	
Bizley Art	12a Coombe Street	07543 815329	
Blue Lias Gallery Gallery Gifts	47 Coombe Street	444919	
Coombe Street Gallery www.coombestreetgallery.com	33 Coombe Street	444817	
Edwards & Parr Gifts, Gallery, Interiors	13 Broad Street	443356	
Sanctuary Bookshop Booklovers' B&B	65 Broad Street	445815	
Serendip	11 Broad Street	442594	
The Writing Room , Stationary Shop and Space to Write	6a Bridge Street www.writin	07790 503607 tingroomlyme.com	
Town Mill Galleries	The Mill		

TAKE CARE OF YOURSELF		TEL: 01297	
Along Came Polly London Hairdressing in Lyme	5/6 Drake's Way	442750	
B Health and Fitness Studio Classes, Personal Trainer, Gym, Pl	Uplyme Road hysio	442266	

LOCATION, LOCATION		TEL: 01297
Fortnum Smith & Banwell	53 Broad Street	445666
Martin Diplock	36 Broad Street	445500

AND WHAT IS MORE	TEL: 01297	
The Amusement Arcade	Marine Parade	443591
Lyme Regis Golf Club	Uplyme Road	442963

USEFUL SERVICES		TEL: 01297
Arthur Fordham & Co	67 Broad Street	442607
CGTC Ltd - www.cgtcdevelopment.com Business and Interpersonal Skills Coac		443347
Coastline Creative Brand, Graphic Design, Print and Web	The Town Mill	443382
Design For Living info Home Renovation, Product Sourcing, Liv	@designforliving.eu festyle Management	792529
Essential Websites esse	ntial-websites.com	444353
Kent House Health Centre	Silver Street	443399
Kitson & Trotman Solicitors	58 Broad Street	442580
Lyme Regis School of English Language enquiries@english-lessons.org.uk	е	442675
Lyme Launderette	Lym Close	445807
LymeNet State of States and State	St Michael's Centre, Church Street	444570
Lyme Regis Medical Centre	Uplyme Road	445777
Lyme Regis Post Office	Broad Street	442836
Mobile Marine Mechanics	The Slipway	07798 683572
Police		101
Scott Rowe Solicitors	29 Broad Street	443777
Sparkbrights Electrician		442911
The Fisherman's College	The Cobb	07717 752544
Tourist Information Centre	Church Street	442138
Uplyme Garage & Stores (Petrol Station and Post Office)	Uplyme	443288
Utility Warehouse Save money on your utility bills and sho		.shrinkingbills.org
Your World Travel Local Independent Travel Agent	Broad Street	300392

A BED FOR THE NIGHT		TEL: 01297
Charnwood Guest House	21 Woodmead Road	445281
Cleveland B&B www.lymeregis.co	Pound Street	442012
Clovelly Guest House	View Road	07803 574548
Devonia Guest House	Pound Road	442869
Dorset House www.dorsethouselyme.com	Pound Road	442055
Dower House Hotel www.dhhotel.com	Rousdon	21047
Fairwater Head Hotel www.fairwaterheadhotel.co.uk	Axminster	678349
Hill Barn Cottages Self Catering and B&B	Uplyme	445185
Hix Town House	1 Pound Street	442499
The Mermaid B&B	Church Street	443074
Royal Lion Hotel	60 Broad Street	445622
Sea Tree House Self Catering Sea View Apartments	18 Broad Street	442244
The Alexandra Hotel & Restaurant	4 Pound Street	442010
The Mariners Hotel & Restaurant	Silver Street	442753
Old Lyme Guest House	29 Coombe Street	442929
Westwood Guest House	1 Woodmead Road	442376

CARAVAN AND CAMPING	NG TEL: 0129		1297
Hook Farm Camping & Touring Park	Gore Lane, Uplyme		442801